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Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Zryd Teo (2004) 10.00

+ Strahm Markus (2005) 10.00

 
1 Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 10.00

+ Wälti Lars (2005) 10.00

 
1 Wüthrich Christian (2005) 10.00

+ Binggeli Damian (2005) 10.00

1 Rutsch Remo (2004) 10.00
+ Sutter Samuel (2005) 10.00

1 Matter Max (2005) 10.00
+ Eicher Cedric (2005) 10.00

1 Burger Etienne (2004) 10.00
+ Niederberger Tobias (2004) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Schori Kevin (2004) 9.75

1 Trittibach Silvan (2004) 9.75
+ Tschumi Daniel (2005) 9.75

1 Stucki Fabian (2005) 9.75
+ Francioni Patricio (2005) 9.75

1 Hänni Tobias (2004) 9.75
+ Gilgen Cédric (2004) 9.75

1 a Francioni Patricio (2005) 9.75
+ Niklaus Marco (2004) 9.75

1 b Feldmann Matthias (2005) 9.75
+ Wenger Loris (2005) 9.75

1 a Von Gunten Damien (2004) 9.00
- Nussbaum Florian (2004) 9.00

1 b Nussbaum Florian (2004) 9.00
- Von Gunten Damien (2004) 9.00

1 Stalder Remo (2004) 8.75
- Moser Michael (2005) 8.75

1 a Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.75
- Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.75

1 b Moser Michael (2005) 8.75
- Stalder Remo (2004) 8.75

1 c Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.75
- Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.75

1 a Flury Nils (2005) 8.75
- Burger Gabriel (2004) 8.75

1 b Burger Gabriel (2004) 8.75
- Flury Nils (2005) 8.75

1 a Wenger Loris (2005) 8.50
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50

1 b Wälti Lars (2005) 8.50
o Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 Sutter Samuel (2005) 8.50
o Rutsch Remo (2004) 8.50

1 Strahm Markus (2005) 8.50
o Zryd Teo (2004) 8.50

1 Schori Kevin (2004) 8.50
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 a Niklaus Marco (2004) 8.50
o Francioni Patricio (2005) 8.50

1 b Niederberger Tobias (2004) 8.50
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50

1 Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.50
o Hänni Tobias (2004) 8.50

1 Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.50
o Matter Max (2005) 8.50

1 Binggeli Damian (2005) 8.50
o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Zryd Luca (2002) 10.00

+ Häni Roger (2002) 10.00

 
1 Staub Severin (2002) 10.00

+ Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 10.00

 
1 Rüegg Daniel (2003) 10.00

+ Zimmermann David (2003) 10.00

1 Maurer Simon (2003) 10.00
+ Widmer Christian (2002) 10.00

1 Iseli Janis (2003) 10.00
+ Pochon Maël (2003) 10.00

1 Aebersold Fabian (2003) 10.00
+ Stucki Matthias (2002) 10.00

2 Wüthrich Tim (2002) 9.75
+ Boss Andreas (2002) 9.75

1 a Nägeli Leandro (2003) 9.75
+ Perret Loïc (2002) 9.75

1 b Mosimann Simon (2003) 9.75
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 9.75

1 c Mettler Fabio (2002) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 9.75

1 d Lüthi Lukas (2003) 9.75
+ Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 9.75

1 e Léchot Sven (2002) 9.75
+ Gerber Theo (2003) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Yan (2003) 9.75
+ Broch Marcel (2002) 9.75

1 Aebersold Adrian (2003) 9.00
- Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 9.00

1 Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.75
- Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.75

1 Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.75
- Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.75

1 Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.75
- Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.75

1 a Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50

1 b Widmer Christian (2002) 8.50
o Maurer Simon (2003) 8.50

1 Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50
o Mosimann Simon (2003) 8.50

1 Stucki Matthias (2002) 8.50
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50

1 Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.50
o Lüthi Lukas (2003) 8.50

1 Pochon Maël (2003) 8.50
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50

1 a Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50
o Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.50

1 b Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.50
o Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.50

1 Häni Roger (2002) 8.50
o Zryd Luca (2002) 8.50

1 Gerber Theo (2003) 8.50
o Léchot Sven (2002) 8.50

1 a Broch Marcel (2002) 8.50
o Fankhauser Yan (2003) 8.50

1 b Boss Andreas (2002) 8.50
o Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.50

1 Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 8.50
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Zeller Ianis (2008) 10.00

+ Schenk Levin (2008) 10.00

 
1 Tissot Maxence (2008) 10.00

+ Burkhalter Tom (2008) 10.00

 
1 Grass Paxton (2008) 10.00

+ Studer Matteo (2008) 10.00

1 Fischer Yanik (2009) 10.00
+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 10.00

1 a Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 9.75
+ Stöckli Mattia (2008) 9.75

1 b Tschan Mirco (2008) 9.75
+ Schwarz Stefan (2008) 9.75
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1 Stucki Marcel (2008) 9.75
+ Tissot Arnaud (2008) 9.75

1 a Schaller Luca (2008) 9.75
+ Burren Benjamin (2009) 9.75

1 b Schärz Adrian (2008) 9.75
+ Schumacher Raphael (2008) 9.75

1 Kuster Marco (2009) 9.75
+ Häni Lars (2009) 9.75

1 Hirschi Marco (2009) 9.75
+ Horat Lenny (2009) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 9.75

1 Burren Lorin (2008) 9.75
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75

1 Sommer Mael (2008) 8.75
- Gafner Milo (2008) 8.75

1 Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.75
- Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.75

1 Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.75
- Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.75

1 Gafner Milo (2008) 8.75
- Sommer Mael (2008) 8.75

1 Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50
o Stucki Marcel (2008) 8.50

1 Studer Matteo (2008) 8.50
o Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50

1 Stöckli Mattia (2008) 8.50
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50

1 a Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.50
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

1 b Schumacher Raphael (2008) 8.50
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 Schenk Levin (2008) 8.50
o Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.50

1 Horat Lenny (2009) 8.50
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50

1 Häni Lars (2009) 8.50
o Kuster Marco (2009) 8.50

1 Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 8.50
o Fischer Yanik (2009) 8.50

1 Fiechter Nino (2008) 8.50
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50

1 Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
o Burren Lorin (2008) 8.50

1 a Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.50
o Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50

1 b Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

1 Aeschlimann Ben (2008) 8.50
o Fankhauser Stefan (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Wüthrich Damien (2006) 10.00

+ Bürki Adrian (2006) 10.00

 
1 a Unternährer Diego (2006) 10.00

+ Imboden Leonardo (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 10.00

+ Jordi Jonas (2006) 10.00

1 Strahm Martin (2007) 10.00
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 10.00

1 a Schüpbach Mika (2006) 10.00
+ Hegi Marvin (2007) 10.00

1 b Schenker Matthias (2006) 10.00
+ Derendinger Marc (2006) 10.00

1 c Scheidegger Christian (2006) 10.00
+ Birrer Jonas (2006) 10.00

1 a Lepori Mike (2006) 10.00
+ Staub Florian (2007) 10.00

1 b Lauper Tobias (2007) 10.00
+ Polesana Sergio (2006) 10.00

1 Haas Fabian (2006) 10.00
+ Crelier Joas (2006) 10.00

1 Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 10.00
+ Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 10.00

1 a Burger David (2007) 10.00
+ Sacchetti Livio (2007) 10.00

1 b Bossert Simon (2006) 10.00
+ Wenger Yann (2006) 10.00

1 c Affolter Cedric (2007) 10.00
+ Maillat Luc (2006) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 9.75
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75

1 Torche Louis (2007) 9.75
+ Tschan Roman (2006) 9.75

1 Schmid Nathan (2007) 9.75
+ Bigler Jayden (2007) 9.75

1 Schär Ari (2007) 9.75
+ Schumacher Daniel (2007) 9.75

1 a Kuhn Silvan (2006) 9.75
+ Challandes Numa (2006) 9.75

1 b Künsch Michael (2006) 9.75
+ Luder Joel (2006) 9.75

1 Heyden Benjamin (2007) 9.75
+ Eymann Flurin (2006) 9.75

1 Galli Micha (2006) 9.75
+ Schibler Valentin (2006) 9.75

1 a Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.75
- Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75

1 b Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75
- Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.75

1 c Strahm Florian (2006) 8.75
- Schärz Remo (2006) 8.75

1 Schärz Remo (2006) 8.75
- Strahm Florian (2006) 8.75

1 Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.75
o Wüthrich Damien (2006) 8.75

2 Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50

1 Wenger Yann (2006) 8.50
o Bossert Simon (2006) 8.50

1 Tschan Roman (2006) 8.50
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50

1 Staub Florian (2007) 8.50
o Lepori Mike (2006) 8.50

1 Schumacher Daniel (2007) 8.50
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.50

1 Schibler Valentin (2006) 8.50
o Galli Micha (2006) 8.50

1 Sacchetti Livio (2007) 8.50
o Burger David (2007) 8.50

1 Polesana Sergio (2006) 8.50
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50

1 a Maillat Luc (2006) 8.50
o Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50

1 b Luder Joel (2006) 8.50
o Künsch Michael (2006) 8.50

1 c Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

1 d Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50

1 a Hegi Marvin (2007) 8.50
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50

1 b Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50
o Strahm Martin (2007) 8.50

1 Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50

1 Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
o Heyden Benjamin (2007) 8.50

1 a Derendinger Marc (2006) 8.50
o Schenker Matthias (2006) 8.50

1 b Crelier Joas (2006) 8.50
o Haas Fabian (2006) 8.50

1 c Challandes Numa (2006) 8.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 Birrer Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Scheidegger Christian (2006) 8.50

1 Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 10.00

+ Schumacher Andi (2011) 10.00

 
1 Tschan Yannick (2010) 10.00

+ Unternährer Armando (2010) 10.00

 
1 Stucki Thomas (2010) 10.00

+ Sommer Jan (2010) 10.00

1 Niklaus Mike (2010) 10.00
+ Stähli Mathis (2010) 10.00

1 Santschi Lucio (2010) 9.75
+ Peter Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 Gafner Leon (2010) 9.75
+ Schaar Emilian (2010) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Roland (2010) 9.75
+ Huguelet Ted (2010) 9.75

1 a Burren Joel (2011) 9.75
+ Horat Robi (2011) 9.75

1 b Burkhalter Dan (2010) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 9.75

1 Reichen David (2011) 8.75
o Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.75

1 Unternährer Armando (2010) 8.50
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50

1 a Stähli Mathis (2010) 8.50
o Niklaus Mike (2010) 8.50

1 b Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50
o Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.50

1 Schumacher Andi (2011) 8.50
o Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 Schaar Emilian (2010) 8.50
o Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50

1 Peter Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.50

1 a Huguelet Ted (2010) 8.50
o Fankhauser Roland (2010) 8.50

1 b Horat Robi (2011) 8.50
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.50

1 Aeschlimann Noe (2010) 8.50
o Burkhalter Dan (2010) 8.50


